mbolob

Decimals

Addition, Subtraction

Subtraction

1. 1.85—1.47

2. 8.1—-4.7

3. 16.5—-12.3

4. 8.93-3.28

5. 9.41-9.07

6. 0.9—-0.06

7. 1.04-0.6

8. 1-0.9

9. 4-0.5

10. 53 —32.2



B mbolab

Answers

Decimals

Addition, Subtraction

Subtraction

1.0.38

4.5.65
5.0.34
6.0.84

7.0.44

10.20.8



